LED WORLD INC.
…its what we do with light! ™
1-800-387-4081 (403)256-0074
RGB LED FLEX STRIP LIGHT
All dimension units are millimeters
All dimension tolerance is ±1mm unless otherwise noted.
Product Features:
 Full Color Spectrum Dynamic RGB Light in 5 meter (16.4ft)  roll
Adjustable Length -   Can be trimmed at series point (100mm) 4” and rejoined
Flexibility for Different Shapes
Safe -  Low Operation Voltage at 12V DC
Outdoor (type C) and Indoor Applications
Environment Friendly -  No Mercury or Lead
Lifetime:  30,000 Operating Hours*
Copyright ©2011. LED WORLD INC. All Rights Reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without expressed written permission of
LED WORLD INC. is prohibited.  We are not responsible for errors or omissions regarding products on this site. Product and specifications subject to
change without notice. Registered trademarks are owned by their respective registers, owners or licensees. * Actual life of LED will vary with application.
Expect some variations in product due to changes in the manufacturing process. v11-2-14
Solder connection points are spaced at 50 cm (19.5”).  Cut points are at every 3 LEDS (for
12v), 100mm (3.9”).  After cutting, area must be protected and resealed against possible
contact with conductive material.
1 Years Limited Warranty*
IP67
RGB
Hg
FLEXIBLE
Trimmable
12V
R1 2 R
R3
R1 R2 R1 R2
R3
R1 2 R
R3
R1 R2 R1 R2
R3
33.3
5M (16.4Feet)
100mm / 3.94”
V (+)
B (BLUE)
G (GREEN)
R (RED)
33.3
Changes color VIA controller!
Can be separated at marked intervals
FEATURES
Specification:
   Model Number:
 Photometric Characteristics
 Light Source: 150 pcs SMD 5050 RGB LEDs (5 meter roll)
 Color Wave Length:  Red - 625 nm Green - 530 nm Blue - 470 nm
 Intensity  Output:  600 mcd / chip  1300 mcd / chip  400 mcd / chip
 Beam Angle:  120° (Each Spot)
 Effective Lifetime:  >30,000 hrs (70% Lumen Maintenance)
 Mechanical Characteristics
 Dimension (Type B): FPC: 5000 mm (L) x 12 mm (W) x 3.5 mm (H)
 Pitch Distance of LEDs  33.3 mm
 Number of Segment:  50 Segments
 Length per Segment:  100 mm (39.4”)
 Protection Rating:  IP 44 Type (indoor, dry)
 Package:  5 m / Reel
FSB-5060-5M-150-12V-RGB
 Mounting
 Electrical Characteristics
 Total Wattage:  36W per Reel
 Input Voltage:  12V DC
 Input Current:  3A per Reel
 Current per Segment:  60mA per Segment
 LED Controller:  12V RGB LEDs Controller (Sold Separately)
 LED Power Supplier: CLASS II DC 12V Power Adapter (Sold Separately)
 Temperature Range
 Operation Temperature:  -35°C to 45°C
 Storage Temperature:  -40°C to 50°C
Adhesive tape
Clear epoxy Gel cover with double sided 3M Tape on back